BHAVAN'S VARUNA VIDYALAYA, THRIKKAKARA
NAME OF THE DRIVER : SHIBU CHACKO
MOBILE NUMBER : 9947660214

NAME OF THE ATTENDER : REJITHAPC
MOBILE NUMBER : 6238540821

ROUTE-1 (2024-2025) BUS NO : 34

STOP DESTINATION Time Morning| Time Evening
1 BAVAPPADY 7.30 AM 4.30 PM
2 POOKKATTUPADI JN 7.35 AM 4.26 PM
3 MALIEKAL PADI MASJID 7.38 AM 4.25 PM
4 KMEA COLLEGE 7.39 AM 4.24 PM
5 PANCHAYATH 7.40 AM 4.23 PM
6 KUZHIVELIPADI 7.41 AM 4.22 PM
7 THEVAKKAL 7.45 AM 4.20 PM
8 KANGARAPPADY 7:48 AM 3.50 PM
9 DD MISTIE 7.50 AM 3.51 PM
10 |CONFIDENT FLAT 7.51 AM 3.51 PM
11 MANJOORANS ORCHID MEADOWS 8.04 AM 3.45 PM
12 |NOEL FLAT ATHANI 8.10 AM 3.40 PM
13 | KOLLAMKUDIMUGHAL 8.12 AM 3.35 PM
14 |SCHOOL 8.22 AM 3.30 PM




NAME OF THE DRIVER : SAJEESH C G
MOBILE NUMBER : 6282309056

NAME OF THE ATTENDER : SHIJI B
MOBILE NUMBER : 9048438500
ROUTE 2 (2024-2025) BUS NO : 27

STOP DESTINATION Time Morning| Time Evening
1 |GREEN MEADOWS VILLAS 7.20 AM 3.52 PM
2 |CONFIDENT LEO 3 7.25 AM 3.54 PM
3 |[MANAKKAKADAVU 7.26 AM 3.55PM
4 |BIBLE COLLEGE 7.28 AM 3.56 PM
5 |VIKAS VANI 7.30 AM 3.58 PM
6 |GREEN VISTA PRAGATI APPARTMEN 7.34 AM 4.01 PM
7 |GREEN WOOD APPARTMENT 7.37 AM 4.03 PM
8 |DD DIAMOND VALLEY 7.39 AM 4.05 PM
9 [SKYLINE IVY LEAGUE 7.47 AM 4.09 PM
10 |INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.49 AM 4.10 PM
11 |INFO PARK 7.52 AM 4.12 PM
12 |NCC LEAGUE 7.54 AM 3.47 PM
13 |PRESTEEGE HILL SIDE GATEWAY 7.55 AM 3.46 PM
14 |KUSUMAGIRI 7.56 AM 3.45 PM
15 |DLFFLAT 8.05 AM 4.15 PM
16 |INFRA VINTAGE 8.07 AM 4.17 PM
17 |SFS 8.15 AM 4.25 PM
18 |SCHOOL 8.30 AM 3.25PM




